
Exhibit B
Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing Square 
Footage

Town of Bourne James F. Peebles Elementary School 1955

*K-4

*K-4
(District-wide population)

*K-5

*250

*725

*885

38,389

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the 
District and the MSBA
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